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e Course Design:

10m

Andreas Wagner

Leonberger Reiterspiele 2023

Prifung Nr.: 23
2 Phasen Springpriifung Klasse

M*

Sonntag, 10. September 2023

Beginn: 10:30

Richtverfahren:
LPO §:

FEIRG / Art.:
Hohe (m):

Tempo (m/min):
Bahnlange (m):
Erlaubte Zeit (s):
Hochstzeit (s):

Hindernisse:
Springe:
Hindernisfehler (s):

Geschl. Hindernisse:

2. Phase:
Bahnlange (m):
Erlaubte Zeit (s):
Hochstzeit (s):

Fehler/Zeit
525,1

1,25

350
310
54

108

8
9

9 bis 13
250

43

86

Parcoursdesign | Hindernisse | Zubehér
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